Harmony
Standard
Harmony
Bespoke
Up to 1200mm £2,115
Up to 1400mm £2,445
Up to 1900mm £2,785
Build your own

• Chrome components
• Square Fingerpull handle
• 10mm clear glass
• 2000mm tall
• Supplied with underframe to base and
17mm channel to wall
Specification
• Wide door opening at narrow sizes
• Smooth action
• 50mm deep shelf on tray required for
installation
Standard features
To suit tray Adjustment Door opening Code
Price
(incl VAT)
1100mm 1072-1092mm 440-460mm F-HSLA1100L or R £1,655
1150mm 1122-1142mm 452-472mm F-HSLA1150L or R £1,710
1200mm 1172-1192mm 472-492mm F-HSLA1200L or R £1,765
1250mm 1222-1242mm 472-492mm F-HSLA1250L or R £1,820
1300mm 1272-1292mm 472-492mm F-HSLA1300L or R £1,875
1350mm 1322-1342mm 472-492mm F-HSLA1350L or R £1,930
1400mm 1372-1392mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1400L or R £1,985
1450mm 1422-1442mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1450L or R £2,040
1500mm 1472-1492mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1500L or R £2,095
1550mm 1522-1542mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1550L or R £2,150
1600mm 1572-1592mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1600L or R £2,205
1650mm 1622-1642mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1650L or R £2,260
1700mm 1672-1692mm 572-592mm F-HSLA1700L or R £2,315
Select unit size
1. Select unit size
3. Select handle
5. Select finish4. Select glass